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Flat Top Okie (OK) 1 FC-BW 9 36.07 3 51.07 35.64 1 40.64 37.99 0 37.99 32.41 0 32.41 40.40 3 55.40 42.58 2 52.58 270.09

Half Rack (OK) 2 FC-ES 3 29.91 0 29.91 30.87 0 30.87 26.40 1 31.40 29.26 0 29.26 29.16 1 34.16 27.89 1 32.89 188.49

Mason Jarr (IN) 2 FC-ES 30 175.00 175.00 88.14 5 1 123.14 93.33 3 108.33 96.60 10 1 156.60 87.17 5 1 122.17 75.17 7 110.17 795.41

Missouri Mae (OK) 1 FC-L49 3 30.52 1 35.52 18.32 0 18.32 20.50 0 20.50 25.49 1 30.49 26.25 0 26.25 22.26 1 27.26 158.34

Champagne Rose (OK) 2 FC-LBW 4 51.26 1 56.26 36.97 0 36.97 41.60 0 41.60 42.26 1 47.26 46.95 1 51.95 37.71 1 42.71 276.75

Della (OK) 2 FC-LS 4 41.97 2 51.97 30.72 0 30.72 39.21 2 49.21 23.35 0 23.35 28.92 0 28.92 27.29 0 27.29 211.46

Kiamichi Queen (OK) 1 FC-LS 2 35.62 1 40.62 59.40 1 1 74.40 30.06 0 30.06 29.32 0 29.32 30.88 0 30.88 27.02 0 27.02 232.30

Lady Roadrunner (OK) 2 FC-LS 7 39.40 1 44.40 32.56 0 32.56 27.87 0 27.87 36.02 1 41.02 35.19 4 55.19 30.71 1 35.71 236.75

Partner's Partner (IL) 1 FC-LSGF 3 40.26 1 45.26 37.08 0 37.08 38.09 0 38.09 39.78 0 39.78 49.97 2 59.97 39.36 0 39.36 259.54

Tacky Jackie (OK) 2 FC-LSS 7 50.37 1 55.37 49.65 0 49.65 41.04 0 41.04 50.67 2 60.67 46.21 1 51.21 54.25 3 69.25 327.19

Marley Belle (OK) 2 FC-LSS 11 50.66 4 70.66 38.38 2 48.38 44.33 2 54.33 48.71 1 53.71 40.77 2 50.77 175.00 175.00 452.85

Roadrunner (OK) 2 FC-SD 5 29.36 1 34.36 31.80 0 31.80 29.35 1 34.35 27.93 1 32.93 28.78 1 33.78 27.10 1 32.10 199.32

White River Ike (MO) 1 FC-SD 0 53.65 0 53.65 64.93 0 64.93 54.14 0 54.14 58.44 0 58.44 80.89 0 80.89 77.80 0 77.80 389.85

Rockslide (OK) 2 FC-SS 3 41.78 0 41.78 45.98 0 45.98 35.24 0 35.24 27.80 2 37.80 31.47 1 36.47 28.42 0 28.42 225.69

Coffin Sam (MO) 1 FC-SS 2 34.77 0 34.77 42.93 0 42.93 35.33 0 35.33 40.74 2 50.74 36.31 0 36.31 36.03 0 36.03 236.11

Bois D' Arc (OK) 2 FC-SSD 9 43.45 0 43.45 60.53 2 70.53 30.78 4 50.78 34.27 2 44.27 42.89 0 42.89 48.90 1 53.90 305.82

Count Sandor (IL) 2 FC-SSD 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 1050.00

Josey Kidd (OK) 1 FC-W 1 22.14 0 22.14 21.58 1 26.58 21.61 0 21.61 22.51 0 22.51 23.43 0 23.43 19.72 0 19.72 135.99
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Josey Kidd (OK) 1 FC-W 1 22.14 0 22.14 21.58 1 26.58 21.61 0 21.61 22.51 0 22.51 23.43 0 23.43 19.72 0 19.72 135.99

Missouri Mae (OK) 1 FC-L49 3 30.52 1 35.52 18.32 0 18.32 20.50 0 20.50 25.49 1 30.49 26.25 0 26.25 22.26 1 27.26 158.34

Half Rack (OK) 2 FC-ES 3 29.91 0 29.91 30.87 0 30.87 26.40 1 31.40 29.26 0 29.26 29.16 1 34.16 27.89 1 32.89 188.49

Roadrunner (OK) 2 FC-SD 5 29.36 1 34.36 31.80 0 31.80 29.35 1 34.35 27.93 1 32.93 28.78 1 33.78 27.10 1 32.10 199.32

Della (OK) 2 FC-LS 4 41.97 2 51.97 30.72 0 30.72 39.21 2 49.21 23.35 0 23.35 28.92 0 28.92 27.29 0 27.29 211.46

Rockslide (OK) 2 FC-SS 3 41.78 0 41.78 45.98 0 45.98 35.24 0 35.24 27.80 2 37.80 31.47 1 36.47 28.42 0 28.42 225.69

Kiamichi Queen (OK) 1 FC-LS 2 35.62 1 40.62 59.40 1 1 74.40 30.06 0 30.06 29.32 0 29.32 30.88 0 30.88 27.02 0 27.02 232.30

Coffin Sam (MO) 1 FC-SS 2 34.77 0 34.77 42.93 0 42.93 35.33 0 35.33 40.74 2 50.74 36.31 0 36.31 36.03 0 36.03 236.11

Lady Roadrunner (OK) 2 FC-LS 7 39.40 1 44.40 32.56 0 32.56 27.87 0 27.87 36.02 1 41.02 35.19 4 55.19 30.71 1 35.71 236.75

Partner's Partner (IL) 1 FC-LSGF 3 40.26 1 45.26 37.08 0 37.08 38.09 0 38.09 39.78 0 39.78 49.97 2 59.97 39.36 0 39.36 259.54

Flat Top Okie (OK) 1 FC-BW 9 36.07 3 51.07 35.64 1 40.64 37.99 0 37.99 32.41 0 32.41 40.40 3 55.40 42.58 2 52.58 270.09

Champagne Rose (OK) 2 FC-LBW 4 51.26 1 56.26 36.97 0 36.97 41.60 0 41.60 42.26 1 47.26 46.95 1 51.95 37.71 1 42.71 276.75

Bois D' Arc (OK) 2 FC-SSD 9 43.45 0 43.45 60.53 2 70.53 30.78 4 50.78 34.27 2 44.27 42.89 0 42.89 48.90 1 53.90 305.82

Tacky Jackie (OK) 2 FC-LSS 7 50.37 1 55.37 49.65 0 49.65 41.04 0 41.04 50.67 2 60.67 46.21 1 51.21 54.25 3 69.25 327.19

White River Ike (MO) 1 FC-SD 0 53.65 0 53.65 64.93 0 64.93 54.14 0 54.14 58.44 0 58.44 80.89 0 80.89 77.80 0 77.80 389.85

Marley Belle (OK) 2 FC-LSS 11 50.66 4 70.66 38.38 2 48.38 44.33 2 54.33 48.71 1 53.71 40.77 2 50.77 175.00 175.00 452.85

Mason Jarr (IN) 2 FC-ES 30 175.00 175.00 88.14 5 1 123.14 93.33 3 108.33 96.60 10 1 156.60 87.17 5 1 122.17 75.17 7 110.17 795.41

Count Sandor (IL) 2 FC-SSD 0 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 175.00 1050.00
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Evil Fletch (SD) 2 F-49 8 34.07 2 44.07 28.32 0 28.32 30.33 3 1 55.33 28.70 2 38.70 32.14 1 37.14 26.46 0 26.46 230.02

Lumpy Grits (OK) 1 F-C 3 49.54 2 1 69.54 34.78 0 34.78 51.88 0 51.88 34.26 0 34.26 41.61 1 46.61 38.47 0 38.47 275.54

J-Bar (MO) 1 F-ES 1 33.23 0 33.23 31.08 0 31.08 32.25 1 37.25 28.93 0 28.93 31.97 0 31.97 28.20 0 28.20 190.66

R.J. Rust (IL) 1 F-ES 2 50.89 0 50.89 30.52 0 30.52 34.18 1 39.18 36.70 0 36.70 36.39 1 41.39 38.21 0 38.21 236.89

The Brisco Kid (OK) 1 F-SS 1 25.89 0 25.89 24.31 1 29.31 24.75 0 1 34.75 32.24 0 32.24 29.08 0 29.08 30.28 0 30.28 181.55

Stage 6 Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 5  Stage 4 



Branson Triple Classic

Shooter

Name (State) P
o

s
s

e

C
a

te
g

o
ry

T
o

ta
l 

M
is

s
e

s

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

R
a

w
 T

im
e

M
is

s
e

s

P
e

n
a

lt
y

T
o

ta
l 

T
im

e

T
o

ta
l 

M
a

tc
h

 

T
im

e

The Brisco Kid (OK) 1 F-SS 1 25.89 0 25.89 24.31 1 29.31 24.75 0 1 34.75 32.24 0 32.24 29.08 0 29.08 30.28 0 30.28 181.55

J-Bar (MO) 1 F-ES 1 33.23 0 33.23 31.08 0 31.08 32.25 1 37.25 28.93 0 28.93 31.97 0 31.97 28.20 0 28.20 190.66

Evil Fletch (SD) 2 F-49 8 34.07 2 44.07 28.32 0 28.32 30.33 3 1 55.33 28.70 2 38.70 32.14 1 37.14 26.46 0 26.46 230.02

R.J. Rust (IL) 1 F-ES 2 50.89 0 50.89 30.52 0 30.52 34.18 1 39.18 36.70 0 36.70 36.39 1 41.39 38.21 0 38.21 236.89

Lumpy Grits (OK) 1 F-C 3 49.54 2 1 69.54 34.78 0 34.78 51.88 0 51.88 34.26 0 34.26 41.61 1 46.61 38.47 0 38.47 275.54
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